
U17MS
The Youth Series
19 February 2023 - 09:15

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARMER Isaac MGSFC 01/01/2008
2 FOWLER James MGSFC 01/01/2007
3 HAMMERSLEY Tav MGSFC 01/01/2007
4 MALIK Haris MGSFC 21/05/2008
5 RAZA Ali MGSFC 01/01/2008
6 SANTOLERI Riccardo TMFCS 23/05/2008
7 WALMSLEY Samuel TMFCF 21/05/2007
8 ARORA O'BRIEN Ollie MGSFC GBR 01/01/2008
9 BI Hengyuan MGSFC GBR 01/01/2008
10 COOKE Malachi MGSFC GBR 21/05/2007
11 GRUSZKA BALTAZAR Jozef MGSFC GBR 01/01/2006
12 TRACEY Ewan MGSFC GBR 01/01/2008
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Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 WALMSLEY Samuel TMFCF
2 MALIK Haris MGSFC
3 GRUSZKA BALTAZAR Jozef MGSFC GBR
4 BI Hengyuan MGSFC GBR
5 FOWLER James MGSFC
6 SANTOLERI Riccardo TMFCS
7 RAZA Ali MGSFC
8 ARMER Isaac MGSFC
9 HAMMERSLEY Tav MGSFC
10 COOKE Malachi MGSFC GBR
11 TRACEY Ewan MGSFC GBR
12 ARORA O'BRIEN Ollie MGSFC GBR
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Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 WALMSLEY Samuel TMFCF 21/05/2007
2 MALIK Haris MGSFC 21/05/2008
3T FOWLER James MGSFC 01/01/2007
3T GRUSZKA BALTAZAR Jozef MGSFC GBR 01/01/2006
5 BI Hengyuan MGSFC GBR 01/01/2008
6 SANTOLERI Riccardo TMFCS 23/05/2008
7 ARMER Isaac MGSFC 01/01/2008
8 COOKE Malachi MGSFC GBR 21/05/2007
9 RAZA Ali MGSFC 01/01/2008
10 HAMMERSLEY Tav MGSFC 01/01/2007
11 TRACEY Ewan MGSFC GBR 01/01/2008
12 ARORA O'BRIEN Ollie MGSFC GBR 01/01/2008
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